"I SEE FOOD LIKE QAYS SEES LAYLA"



IKAATI TEA

BORN FROM THE INDONESIAN WORD “IKAT”, WHICH MEANS
“TO TIE BY HAND"”. EACH OF OUR TEAS IS LOVINGLY CRAFTED
FOR YOUR PERSONAL DELIGHT

REFINED TEAS ARE BEST ENJOYED WITH HONEY. WE HAVE

PARTNERED WITH ARTISAN HONEY PURVEYORS TO BRING
CUSTOMIZED HONEY PAIRINGS FOR EACH TEA STYLE 15 AED

BLACK 32
ROYAL BREAKFAST - Single-estate Ceylon, bold and full-bodied

HIMALAYAN GARDEN -Single-estate Darjeeling, exquisite Muscatel bouquet
RAJAH ESTATE - Single-estate Assam, rich malty flavor, deep amber liquor

IMPERIAL EARL GREY - Blend of Assam and Ceylon with subtle bergamot notes

GREEN 32
JADE DRAGON - Single-estate dragon well from Hanghzou, China
JASMINE SONG - Organic Mao Feng, jasmine blossoms, mildly sweet

MOROCCAN TEA - Gunpowder tea and fresh mint leaves 43

EXCLUSIVELY CRAFTED FOR AL MEYLAS

FESTIVE SPARKLE - Black tea, cinnamon, almond notes 32
ROSA ARABIA - Blacktea, seductive rose, light citrus notes 32
WHITE 32

LUSH ORCHARD - Silver needle white tea, sencha, mango, acai berry

OOLONG 32

IRON GODDESS - Tie kuan yin oolong from Fujian, delicate orchid fragrance

HERBAL 32
PEPPERMINT - Organic peppermint, uplifting and rejuvenating, eases tension
NECTAR SUN - African rooibos, invigorating hibiscus, succulent peach

SOOTHE - Chamomile, spearmint, red clover, gently calms & relaxes

PROTECT - Lemon verbena, goji berry, lemongrass, hibiscus, rosehips

FRESH GINGER & LEMON

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



TIME FOR COFFEE

RISTRETTO « ESPRESSO « MACCHIATO
AMERICANO - DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO - CAFE LATTE

TURKISH COFFEE

ARABIC COFFEE

TO WARM YOU UP

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
Espresso, house made vanilla sauce, steamed milk, caramel sauce

HEARTWARMING HOT CHOCOLATE
with Valrhona chocolate, whipped cream, chocolate shavings

CREME BRULEE LATTE
Espresso, créme bralée syrup, steamed milk, caramelized brown sugar

TOFFEE NUT LATTE
Espresso, toffee nut syrup, steamed milk, whipped cream, cinnamon

KAHWAT AL MEYLAS
Camel milk ice cream, espresso, hazelnut syrup

KARAK CHAI
A delightful local favourite with black tea, condensed milk, cardamom

COOL & INVIGORATING

ICED AMERICANO « LATTE «- CAPPUCCINO

LIQUID FRUITS

ORANGE - PINEAPPLE - MANGO - POMEGRANATE
STRAWBERRY « GREEN APPLE - WATERMELON

ENERGY BOOST
Mango, orange, green apple, fresh mint

HEALTHY GLOW
Pineapple, ginger, green apple, fresh raspberries

STRAWBERRY & BANANA SMOOTHIE

MANGO & BASIL SMOOTHIE with yoghurt

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee

22

30

30

30

35

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

32

37

37

37

37



BLOSSOMING CREATIONS

FLAVORED MOJITO

37

CLASSIC « STRAWBERRY « PASSION FRUIT - MANGO - RASPBERRY

ROSE GOLD MOJITO
Chilled Rosa Arabia tea with mint leaves and fresh raspberries

ROSA LIMONANA
Homemade lemonade with rose petal sorbet and mint leaves

AMBER BLOSSOM
Homemade chamomile iced tea with a hint of passion fruit

SHAKE IT UP

AVOCADO DREAM
Ripe avocado, milk, homemade vanilla sauce, raw Yemeni sidr Do'ani honey

SAFFRON SILK
Homemade saffron crystal ice cream, milk

LIQUID BAKLAVA
Homemade baklava ice cream, milk, Yemeni honey

VARLHONA CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
Homemade chocolate ice cream, milk, whipped cream, chocolate shavings

SOFT & SPARKLING

PEPSI « DIET PEPSI -« 7 UP -« DIET 7 UP

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

WATER

SMALL
EVIAN - BADOIT 22

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

SO JENNIE, ALCOHOL FREE ROSE SPARKLING WINE

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

22

30

LARGE
32

GLASS
55

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



CULINARY DELIGHTS



GOOD MORNING

FROM 9 AM UNTIL 12 PM

HEALTHY GRAINS

HOMEMADE GRANOLA 50
BIRCHER MUESLI 50
CINNAMON AND RAISIN OATMEAL 55

FROM THE GRIDDLE

PANCAKES 55
Banana, blueberry or traditional with butter, powdered sugar

BELGIAN WAFFLES 70
Berries, whipped cream, chocolate sauce

ARABIC TREATS

FUL MEDAMES 45
Tomato, onion, coriander, lemon, hard boiled egg

SHAKSHOUKA 65
Oriental eggs, paprika, tomato

EGG-CELLENT CHOICES

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE 65
CHOICE OF:ORGANIC BROWN EGGS or BROWN CHICKEN EGGS
Served with sautéed spinach, fried potato, semi-dried tomato, white or brown toast

OMELET YOUR WAY 65
CHOICE OF: cheddar cheese, turkey ham, smoked salmon, bell pepper, zucchini,
asparagus, baby spinach, button mushroom, tomato, onion, chili, coriander

EGGWHITE OMELET with garden herbs 65

EGGS FLORENTINE 65
Poached eggs, English muffin, sautéed spinach, Hollandaise sauce

ON THE SIDE 22 EACH
BAKED BEANS - VEAL BACON « TURKEY BACON
BEEF SAUSAGE « CHICKEN SAUSAGE

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



MIDDLE EASTERN PAMPERING TEA

FROM 3 PM UNTIL 6 PM

SANDWICHES

Hummus, moutabal pita bread
Mint labneh, kalamata olives, pita bread
Walnut crusted prawns, muhamara, saj bread
Mini zaatar manakish

Homemade spinach stuffed kibbeh

BAKERIES
Warm traditional and star anise date scones

Devonshire cream, lemon & orange blossom curd, fig jam

SWEET TREATS
Medjoul dates & almond chocolate cake
Saffron panna cotta
Semolina basbousa, orange blossom curd
Muhallabia, apricot confit, pistachio crumble
Arabic coffee barazek cookie sandwich

Cashew bulbul, camel milk cream

THE HONEY BAR BY BALQEES

Raw Yemeni sidr Do'ani
Raw white mountainous honey
Raw honey and saffron fusion
Lemon zest and ginger fusion

Madagascar vanilla bean fusion

SERVED WITH ONE SELECTION OF:

TEA OR COFFEE 130
SO JENNIE, ALCOHOL FREE ROSE SPARKLING WINE 175
TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE 220

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



ENGLISH AFTERNOON TEA

FROM 3 PM UNTIL 6 PM

SANDWICHES

Cucumber, cream cheese, rye bread
Roast beef, red pepper confit, pommery cream, sesame bun
Scottish smoked salmon, cream cheese, pita, caviar
Marinated shrimp, capers, mayonnaise, lime zest, soft roll

Avocado, tomato, feta cheese wrap

BAKERIES
Warm traditional and raisin scones

Devonshire cream, lemon & orange blossom curd, strawberry jam

SWEET TREATS
Apple pie profiterole
Tiramisu chocolate lollipop
Pistachio roll, chamomile glaze
Valrhona chocolate bite, Rosa Arabia tea
Vanilla strawberry delight

Organic peppermint and passion fruit macaron

SERVED WITH ONE SELECTION OF:

TEA OR COFFEE 130
SO JENNIE, ALCOHOL FREE ROSE SPARKLING WINE 175
TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE 220

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



CULINARY DELIGHTS

FROM 12 NOON UNTIL MIDNIGHT

MEZZEH

COLD MEZZEH - hummus, beetroot moutabal, warak enab, feta cucumber
HOT MEZZEH - kibbeh, cheese sambousek, spinach fatayer, falafel

AL MEYLAS MEZZEH
Spinach kibbeh, shrimp kunafa, chicken wings harra, Middle Eastern samosa

SOUP

ARABIC LENTIL SOUP, cumin, kubbos bread chips, lemon wedges

WILD MUSHROOM SOUP
SALAD

BEETROOT SALAD
Steamed beetroot, mixed lettuce, feta cheese, falafel tuile, truffle oil

TROPICAL HALLOUMI SALAD
Grilled pineapple, mesclun salad, strawberry dressing

CHIICKEN CAESAR SALAD AND BREADED EGG

Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan cheese, chicken, anchovy, breaded egg

WATERMELON AND FETA CHEESE SALAD
Oregano crust, cucumber, mint labneh

STEAK AND BLUE CHEESE SALAD
Charred lettuce, strip steak, mushrooms, herbed croutons, blue cheese dressing

BURRATA AND HEIRLOOM TOMATO
Myoga, mint, olive oil

SMALL BITES

CRISPY PRAWNS & ZUCCHINI
Candied lemon, sambal tartare sauce

TOMATO & PESTO on thin crust bread

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM & GOAT CHEESE on thin crust bread

SAJ CREATIONS

GREEN OLIVES AND LABNEH
HALLOUMI AND SUNDRIED TOMATO
KASHKAWAN AND ZAATAR

MUHAMARA AND KASHKAWAN

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT

80

90

90

55

65

55

55

55

55

80

100

65

30

30

50

60

60

65

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



CULINARY DELIGHTS

FROM 12 NOON UNTIL MIDNIGHT

SANDWICH

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE FRIES

FALAFEL WRAP 70
Lettuce, tomato, pickles, tahina sauce
CHICKEN SHAWARMA 70
Lettuce, oriental pickles, tomato, onion, garlic mayonnaise
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 95
White toast, chicken, fried egg, beef bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato
MIDDLE EASTERN CLUB 95
Chicken shish tawook, fried egg, pastourma, kashkawan, tomato, zaatar toast
WAGYU BEEF SLIDERS 95
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, sesame bun

HOMESTYLE COOKING
CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK 100
Hummus, homemade fries
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PENNE 105
Grilled chicken breast slices, broccoli, mushroom, tomato cream sauce
MIXED GRILL 135
Lamb kofta, lamb chop, chicken shish tawook, beef kebab
PAN SEARED HAMOUR 135
Chick pea mash, grilled asparagus
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK 170
Paprika fries, grilled red chicory, hollandaise sauce
TASTE OF AL MEYLAS 105

Babaghanush, hummus, beetroot moutabal, warak enab
Falafel, cheese sambusek, spinach fatayer, lamb kibbeh

Lentil soup
Lamb kofta kashkash, vermicelli rice, potato harra

Orange blossom kashta baklava, pistachio ice cream, mixed berries

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee



SWEET TOOTH

OM ALI
CHOCOLATE FONDANT, camel milk ice cream

CHEESE KUNAFA NAEMA, pistachio ice cream

HOMEMADE ICED DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

SAFFRON CRYSTALS - velvety mixture of cream and saffron

CAMEL MILK - rare and surprising find that is a must try for all adventurers
BAKLAVA - creamy & crunchy interpretation of the favourite Turkish delight
SALTED CARAMEL

VANILLA

PISTACHIO

VALRHONA CHOCOLATE

SORBET

ROSE PETALS

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT

40

50

50

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee





