

IKAATI TEA

BORN FROM THE INDONESIAN WORD "IKAT", WHICH MEANS "TO TIE BY HAND". EACH OF OUR TEAS IS LOVINGLY CRAFTED FOR YOUR PERSONAL DELIGHT

REFINED TEAS ARE BEST ENJOYED WITH HONEY. WE HAVE PARTNERED WITH ARTISAN HONEY PURVEYORS TO BRING CUSTOMIZED HONEY PAIRINGS FOR EACH TEA STYLE 15 AED

BLACK	32
ROYAL BREAKFAST - Single-estate Ceylon, bold and full-bodied	
HIMALAYAN GARDEN - Single-estate Darjeeling, exquisite Muscatel bouquet	
RAJAH ESTATE - Single-estate Assam, rich malty flavor, deep amber liquor	
IMPERIAL EARL GREY - Blend of Assam and Ceylon with subtle bergamot no	otes
GREEN	32
JADE DRAGON - Single-estate dragon well from Hanghzou, China	
JASMINE SONG - Organic Mao Feng, jasmine blossoms, mildly sweet	
MOROCCAN TEA - Gunpowder tea and fresh mint leaves	43
	_
EXCLUSIVELY CRAFTED FOR AL MEYLAS	
FESTIVE SPARKLE - Black tea, cinnamon, almond notes	32
ROSA ARABIA - Black tea, seductive rose, light citrus notes	32
WHITE	32
LUSH ORCHARD - Silver needle white tea, sencha, mango, açai berry	
OOLONG	32
RON GODDESS - Tie kuan yin oolong from Fujian, delicate orchid fragrance	
HERBAL	32
PEPPERMINT - Organic peppermint, uplifting and rejuvenating, eases tension	
NECTAR SUN - African rooibos, invigorating hibiscus, succulent peach	
SOOTHE - Chamomile, spearmint, red clover, gently calms & relaxes	
PROTECT - Lemon verbena, goji berry, lemongrass, hibiscus, rosehips	
FRESH GINGER & LEMON	

TIME FOR COFFEE

RISTRETTO · ESPRESSO · MACCHIATO	22
AMERICANO • DOUBLE ESPRESSO	30
CAPPUCCINO · CAFÉ LATTE	30
TURKISH COFFEE	30
ARABIC COFFEE	35
TO WARM YOU UP	
CARAMEL MACCHIATO Espresso, house made vanilla sauce, steamed milk, caramel sauce	37
HEARTWARMING HOT CHOCOLATE with Valrhona chocolate, whipped cream, chocolate shavings	37
CRÈME BRÛLÉE LATTE Espresso, crème brûlée syrup, steamed milk, caramelized brown sugar	37
TOFFEE NUT LATTE Espresso, toffee nut syrup, steamed milk, whipped cream, cinnamon	37
KAHWAT AL MEYLAS Camel milk ice cream, espresso, hazelnut syrup	37
KARAK CHAI A delightful local favourite with black tea, condensed milk, cardamom	37
COOL & INVIGORATING	
ICED AMERICANO • LATTE • CAPPUCCINO	37
LIQUID FRUITS	
ORANGE • PINEAPPLE • MANGO • POMEGRANATE	32
STRAWBERRY • GREEN APPLE • WATERMELON	
ENERGY BOOST Mango, orange, green apple, fresh mint	37
HEALTHY GLOW Pineapple, ginger, green apple, fresh raspberries	37
STRAWBERRY & BANANA SMOOTHIE	37
MANGO & BASIL SMOOTHIE with voghurt	37

BLOSSOMING CREATIONS

FLAVORED MOJITO CLASSIC • STRAWBERRY • PASSION FRUIT • MANGO • R	37 ASPBERRY
ROSE GOLD MOJITO Chilled Rosa Arabia tea with mint leaves and fresh raspberries	37
ROSA LIMONANA Homemade lemonade with rose petal sorbet and mint leaves	37
A M B E R B L O S S O M Homemade chamomile iced tea with a hint of passion fruit	37
SHAKE IT UP	
AVOCADO DREAM Ripe avocado, milk, homemade vanilla sauce, raw Yemeni sidr Do'ani ho	37 ney
SAFFRON SILK Homemade saffron crystal ice cream, milk	37
LIQUID BAKLAVA Homemade baklava ice cream, milk, Yemeni honey	37
VARLHONA CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE Homemade chocolate ice cream, milk, whipped cream, chocolate shavin	37 ngs
SOFT & SPARKLING	
PEPSI • DIET PEPSI • 7 UP • DIET 7 UP	22
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	30
WATER	
SMALL EVIAN • BADOIT 22	LARGE 32
NON ALCOHOLIC WIN	E

SO JENNIE, ALCOHOL FREE ROSÉ SPARKLING WINE

GLASS

55

CULINARY DELIGHTS

GOOD MORNING

FROM 9 AM UNTIL 12 PM

HEALTHY GRAINS

HOMEMADE GRANOLA	50
BIRCHER MUESLI	50
CINNAMON AND RAISIN OATMEAL	55
FROM THE GRIDDLE	
PANCAKES Banana, blueberry or traditional with butter, powdered sugar	55
BELGIAN WAFFLES Berries, whipped cream, chocolate sauce	70
ARABIC TREATS	
FUL MEDAMES Tomato, onion, coriander, lemon, hard boiled egg	45
SHAKSHOUKA Oriental eggs, paprika, tomato	65
EGG-CELLENT CHOICES	
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE CHOICE OF:ORGANIC BROWN EGGS or BROWN CHICKEN EGGS Served with sautéed spinach, fried potato, semi-dried tomato, white or brown toast	65
OMELET YOUR WAY CHOICE OF: cheddar cheese, turkey ham, smoked salmon, bell pepper, zucchini, asparagus, baby spinach, button mushroom, tomato, onion, chili, coriander	65
EGGWHITE OMELET with garden herbs	65
EGGS FLORENTINE Poached eggs, English muffin, sautéed spinach, Hollandaise sauce	65
ON THE SIDE BAKED BEANS • VEAL BACON • TURKEY BACON BEEF SAUSAGE • CHICKEN SAUSAGE	VСН

MIDDLE EASTERN PAMPERING TEA

FROM 3 PM UNTIL 6 PM

SANDWICHES

Hummus, moutabal pita bread

Mint labneh, kalamata olives, pita bread

Walnut crusted prawns, muhamara, saj bread

Mini zaatar manakish

Homemade spinach stuffed kibbeh

BAKERIES

Warm traditional and star anise date scones

Devonshire cream, lemon & orange blossom curd, fig jam

SWEET TREATS

Medjoul dates & almond chocolate cake

Saffron panna cotta

Semolina basbousa, orange blossom curd

Muhallabia, apricot confit, pistachio crumble

Arabic coffee barazek cookie sandwich

Cashew bulbul, camel milk cream

THE HONEY BAR BY BALQEES

Raw Yemeni sidr Do'ani

Raw white mountainous honey

Raw honey and saffron fusion

Lemon zest and ginger fusion

Madagascar vanilla bean fusion

SERVED WITH ONE SELECTION OF:

TEA OR COFFEE 130

SO JENNIE, ALCOHOL FREE ROSÉ SPARKLING WINE 175

TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE 220

ENGLISH AFTERNOON TEA

FROM 3 PM UNTIL 6 PM

SANDWICHES

Cucumber, cream cheese, rye bread

Roast beef, red pepper confit, pommery cream, sesame bun

Scottish smoked salmon, cream cheese, pita, caviar

Marinated shrimp, capers, mayonnaise, lime zest, soft roll

Avocado, tomato, feta cheese wrap

BAKERIES

Warm traditional and raisin scones

Devonshire cream, lemon & orange blossom curd, strawberry jam

SWEET TREATS

Apple pie profiterole

Tiramisu chocolate lollipop

Pistachio roll, chamomile glaze

Valrhona chocolate bite, Rosa Arabia tea

Vanilla strawberry delight

Organic peppermint and passion fruit macaron

SERVED WITH ONE SELECTION OF:

TEA OR COFFEE	130
SO JENNIE, ALCOHOL FREE ROSÉ SPARKLING WINE	175
TAITTINGER BRUT PRESTIGE	220

CULINARY DELIGHTS

FROM 12 NOON UNTIL MIDNIGHT

MEZZEH

COLD MEZZEH - hummus, beetroot moutabal, warak enab, feta cucumber	80
HOT MEZZEH - kibbeh, cheese sambousek, spinach fatayer, falafel	90
AL MEYLAS MEZZEH Spinach kibbeh, shrimp kunafa, chicken wings harra, Middle Eastern samosa	90
SOUP	
ARABIC LENTIL SOUP, cumin, kubbos bread chips, lemon wedges	55
WILD MUSHROOM SOUP	65
SALAD	
BEETROOT SALAD Steamed beetroot, mixed lettuce, feta cheese, falafel tuile, truffle oil	55
TROPICAL HALLOUMI SALAD Grilled pineapple, mesclun salad, strawberry dressing	55
CHIICKEN CAESAR SALAD AND BREADED EGG Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan cheese, chicken, anchovy, breaded egg	55 g
WATERMELON AND FETA CHEESE SALAD Oregano crust, cucumber, mint labneh	55
STEAK AND BLUE CHEESE SALAD Charred lettuce, strip steak, mushrooms, herbed croutons, blue cheese dressing	80
BURRATA AND HEIRLOOM TOMATO Myoga, mint, olive oil	100
SMALL BITES	
CRISPY PRAWNS & ZUCCHINI Candied lemon, sambal tartare sauce	65
TOMATO & PESTO on thin crust bread	30
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM & GOAT CHEESE on thin crust bread	30
SAJ CREATIONS	
GREEN OLIVES AND LABNEH	50
HALLOUMI AND SUNDRIED TOMATO	60
KASHKAWAN AND ZAATAR	60
MUHAMARA AND KASHKAWAN	65

Prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 4% municipality fee & 6% tourism fee

CULINARY DELIGHTS

FROM 12 NOON UNTIL MIDNIGHT

SANDWICH

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE FRIES

FALAFEL WRAP Lettuce, tomato, pickles, tahina sauce	70
CHICKEN SHAWARMA Lettuce, oriental pickles, tomato, onion, garlic mayonnaise	70
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH White toast, chicken, fried egg, beef bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato	95
MIDDLE EASTERN CLUB Chicken shish tawook, fried egg, pastourma, kashkawan, tomato, zaatar toast	95
WAGYU BEEF SLIDERS Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, sesame bun	95
HOMESTYLE COOKING	
CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK Hummus, homemade fries	100
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PENNE Grilled chicken breast slices, broccoli, mushroom, tomato cream sauce	105
MIXED GRILL Lamb kofta, lamb chop, chicken shish tawook, beef kebab	135
PAN SEARED HAMOUR Chick pea mash, grilled asparagus	135
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK Paprika fries, grilled red chicory, hollandaise sauce	170
TASTE OF AL MEYLAS	105
Babaghanush, hummus, beetroot moutabal, warak enab Falafel, cheese sambusek, spinach fatayer, lamb kibbeh	
Lentil soup	
Lamb kofta kashkash, vermicelli rice, potato harra	

Orange blossom kashta baklava, pistachio ice cream, mixed berries

SWEET TOOTH

OM ALI	40
CHOCOLATE FONDANT, camel milk ice cream	50
CHEESE KUNAFA NAEMA, pistachio ice cream	50
HOMEMADE ICED DESSERTS	
ICE CREAM	
SAFFRON CRYSTALS - velvety mixture of cream and saffron	22
CAMEL MILK - rare and surprising find that is a must try for all adventurers	22
BAKLAVA - creamy & crunchy interpretation of the favourite Turkish delight	22
SALTED CARAMEL	22
VANILLA	22
PISTACHIO	22
VALRHONA CHOCOLATE	22
SORBET	

22

ROSE PETALS